Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Tapiolan Keilahalli

HR1, syksy 2019
Pro
NIMI SEURA TULOS1 TULOS2 YHTEENSA HR-pisteet

1 Tianen Juuso Siniset 707 735 1442 100

2 Hossi Olli Tornados 716 705 1421 96

3 lhalainen Kimmo StMB 728 646 1374 92

4 Ratia Jari BAY 670 691 1361 88

5 Vilppula Jari Jyra 615 744 1359 84

6 Talsi Jussi-Pekka Boltsi-72 689 647 1336 80

7 Meriluoto Marko JyRa 705 629 1334 76

8 Stenroos Jari Ke-Ro 616 699 1315 72

9 Petdjamaa Markku Patteri 674 632 1306 68
10 Nilsson Aarne Tornados 648 656 1304 64
11 Kanerva Niko Jyra 637 663 1300 60
12 Havulinna Risto RdMe 665 622 1287 58
13 Karjalainen Teemu Patteri 681 593 1274 56
14 Mustajarvi Raimo Jyra 620 652 1272 54
15 Peltola Tapani Tornados 681 586 1267 52
16 Raita Rauli Patteri 647 616 1263 50
17 Toivonen Toni Patteri 640 611 1251 48
18 Stenroos Jussi Ke-Ro 648 594 1242 46
19 AbergJuha Boltsi-72 610 621 1231 44
20 Stromberg Peter Tornados 644 584 1228 42
21 Rontti Jani Siniset 647 571 1218 40
22 Johansson Sami Eleven 592 612 1204 38
23 Savolainen Jukka Patteri 608 592 1200 36
24 Ehnlund Christer Cobra 635 553 1188 34
25 liskola Marcus Steelers 553 628 1181 32
26 Tiainen Ari JyR3 621 557 1178 30
27 Toikkanen Aimo PuVe 580 583 1163 28
28 Laito Pasi GB 605 556 1161 26
29 Saarinen Mika JyRa 600 556 1156 24
30 Ylijoki Samu Boltsi-72 508 628 1136 22
31 Malkki Jussi HKV 531 603 1134 20
32 Saikkala Leevi GB 603 512 1115 18
33 Pennanen Markku Boltsi-72 541 468 1009 16

34 Hanninen Sami TeKe 494 503 997 14
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Champion
NIMI

1 Tiainen Jarmo

2 Soini Matti

3 Toivonen Kari

4 Kousa Hannu

5 Piipari Kirsti

6 Partanen Juha

7 Kinnunen Ari

8 Vettenranta Jari

9 Mikkonen Timo
10 Stenroos Hanna
11 Kallio Isto
12 Ruohonen Jorma
13 Stenroos Janne
14 Peltonen Jukka
15 Nordman Goran
16 Toivonen Jarmo
17 Ros Sebastian
18 Hyvonen Petri
19 Aulio Paavo
20 Hjort Timo
21 Kilkanen Tero
22 Huhtala Matti
23 Tolvanen Antti
24 Silander Yrj6
25 Lofgren Jukka
26 Tapola Pertti
27 Rajala Ari
28 Kenneth Solja
29 Saarinen Jarmo
30 Heinonen Mikko
31 Styrman Jenni
32 Reinikainen Mika
33 Pulkkinen Juha
34 Turkki Pekka
35 Jauhiainen Jouni
36 Brander Jyri
37 Karmala Janne

SEURA
Steelers
Steelers
Steelers
Radio
HK-Kehra
Mistral
Ailec

OB
Steelers
Ke-Ro
Eleven
Ailec
Ke-Ro
Eleven
HK-Kehra
City B
Boltsi-72
Patteri
HIFK
Munsons BC
EKE
Steelers
Kallio
PuVe
Eleven
Ailec
JyRa
Patteri
Ke-Ro
Eleven
Ke-Ro
Tornados
Steelers
RK
Rkm-Hki
Boltsi-72
Steelers

TULOS1
655
637
572
604
599
594
565
567
571
574
588
546
576
549
545
543
596
488
536
489
540
522
484
467
485
443
460
499
527
498
525
529
494
489
470
476
425

TULOS2
582
550
610
576
576
574
589
583
579
558
542
583
548
562
561
559
494
591
539
562
511
510
544
558
535
573
552
509
481
505
471
463
491
494
495
479
449

YHTEENSA HR-pisteet

1237
1187
1182
1180
1175
1168
1154
1150
1150
1132
1130
1129
1124
1111
1106
1102
1090
1079
1075
1051
1051
1032
1028
1025
1020
1016
1012
1008
1008
1003

996

992

985

983

965

955

874

100
96
92
88
84
80
74
74
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
41
41
38
36
34
32
30
28
25
25
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
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Classic
NIMI SEURA TULOS1 TULOS2 YHTEENSA HR-pisteet
1 Ekman Kalevi Steelers 592 512 1104 100
2 Tuori Kimmo Patteri 503 596 1099 96
3 Stenroos Jenni Ke-Ro 548 547 1095 92
4 Harkonen Jutta Munsons BC 536 529 1065 88
5 Salmi Ari Tornados 551 512 1063 84
6 Karjalainen Ali Patteri 486 546 1032 78
7 Tuori Timo Patteri 536 496 1032 78
8 Patola Tuomas Tornados 505 485 990 70
9 Saukkonen Eeva Kaps 448 542 990 70
10 Savolainen Ritva Puve 460 529 989 64
11 Tiitinen Markku Ta-Ke 472 514 986 60
12 Heiniemi Mirja Ke-Ro 542 442 984 58
13 Pietild Esa Tornados 423 556 979 56
14 Nummisalo Tauno Patteri 445 520 965 54
15 Laine Markku Steelers 479 475 954 52
16 Lofgren Ove HIFK 475 477 952 50
17 Ahonen Antti PuVe 458 489 947 48
18 Kilkanen Jussi EKE 504 436 940 46
19 Korpi Heli KGB 457 476 933 44
20 Hossi Timo Tornados 452 453 905 42
21 Kousa Hilkka Radio 495 409 904 40
22 Turkki Kirsi Strikers 469 433 902 38
23 Kanerva Taina Boltsi-72 431 462 893 36
24 Salmela Diana GB 465 411 876 34
25 Saikkala Marko GB 451 416 867 32
26 Turunen Jaana Strikers 470 394 864 30
27 Héanninen Milla TeKe 447 401 848 28
28 Patjas Seppo Vanitas 417 403 820 26
29 Palonen Teemu Steelers 413 391 804 24

30 Rasinen Jaana Steelers 340 400 740 22



